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OFFICE OF LOAN GUARANTEE SECTION 184 STAFF DIRECTORY 

  

  

WASHINGTON DC: 451 7th Street SW, Room 4108, Washington DC 20410 
    

NAME JOB TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Krisa Johnson Director krisa.m.johnson@hud.gov  (202) 402- 4978 

                  Jake Coury Native American Program Specialist (Title VI) Jake.R.Coury@hud.gov  (202) 402-3507 

Tiffany Parker Loan Guarantee Specialist tiffany.m.parker@hud.gov  (202) 402-2218 

Thelma Pillay Loan Guarantee Specialist thelma.y.pillay@hud.gov  (202) 402-2786 

Michael Thorpe Loan Guarantee Specialist michael.t.thorpe@hud.gov  (202) 402-2402 

Andrika Wagstaff Loan Guarantee Specialist andrika.m.wagstaff@hud.gov  (202) 402-2506 
        

ATLANTA GA: 40 Marietta Street, 17th Floor Atlanta, GA 30303 

    

Yvonne Johnson Loan Guarantee Specialist yvonne.t.johnson@hud.gov  (678) 732-2578 
        

DENVER CO: 1670 Broadway Street, 20th Floor, Denver, CO 80202 

    

Deanna Lucero 

 
Senior Loan Guarantee Specialist 

 
deanna.v.lucero@hud.gov  

 
(303) 675-1615 
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